
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Castle League  Wed 7th Dec 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Richborough 8 6 1 1 153 90 13 + 63 
2    Saltwood 10 6 1 3 154 153 13 +  1 
3    Chilham 9 6 0 3 173 130 12 + 43 
4    Leeds 8 6 0 2 140 97 12 + 43 
5    Scotney 8 5 0 3 141 106 10 + 35 
6    Sandgate 8 5 0 3 120 109 10 + 11 
7    Allington 8 3 0 5 118 143 6 - 25 
8    Lympne 8 3 0 5 108 134 6 - 26 
9    Walmer 9 2 1 6 115 167 5 - 52 
10    Hever 8 1 1 6 113 139 3 - 26 
11    Deal 8 1 0 7 87 154 2 - 67 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Chilham 

Deal 

Sandgate 

Lympne 

Richborough 

16 

15 

19 

12 

21 

Saltwood 

Allington 

Walmer 

Leeds 

Hever 

17 

14 

13 

22 

7 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Walmer 

Hever 

Allington 

Sandgate 

Lympne 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Scotney 

Chilham 

Richborough 

Leeds 

Deal 

Tue 13th Dec 

Tue 13th Dec 

Tue 13th Dec 

Tue 13th Dec 

Tue 13th Dec   

 9.30am 

 9.30am 

 9.30am 

 9.30am 

 9.30am   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Hever 

Lympne 

Leeds 

Sandgate 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Deal 

Richborough 

Allington 

Scotney 

Tue 18th Oct 

Tue 8th Nov 

Tue 8th Nov 

Tue 15th Nov   

Rnk 3 

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 1 

 

Results up to Tuesday 6th December 2016 

 

 


