



## **WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17**

Castle League Wed 7th Dec

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Richborough	8	6	1	1	153	90	13	+ 63
2	Saltwood	10	6	1	3	154	153	13	+ 1
3	Chilham	9	6	0	3	173	130	12	+ 43
4	Leeds	8	6	0	2	140	97	12	+ 43
5	Scotney	8	5	0	3	141	106	10	+ 35
6	Sandgate	8	5	0	3	120	109	10	+ 11
7	Allington	8	3	0	5	118	143	6	- 25
8	Lympne	8	3	0	5	108	134	6	- 26
9	Walmer	9	2	1	6	115	167	5	- 52
10	Hever	8	1	1	6	113	139	3	- 26
11	Deal	8	1	0	7	87	154	2	- 67

## Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Chilham	16	Saltwood	17
Deal	15	Allington	14
Sandgate	19	Walmer	13
Lympne	12	Leeds	22
Richborough	21	Hever	7

## **Next Fixtures...**

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir	ne / Rink	
Walmer	٧.	Scotney	Tue 13th Dec	9.30am	Rnk 1
Hever	٧.	Chilham	Tue 13th Dec	9.30am	Rnk 2
Allington	٧.	Richborough	Tue 13th Dec	9.30am	Rnk 3
Sandgate	٧.	Leeds	Tue 13th Dec	9.30am	Rnk 4
Lympne	٧.	Deal	Tue 13th Dec	9.30am	Rnk 6

**Outstanding Matches...** 

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink	
Hever	V	Deal	Tue 18th Oct	Rnk 3
Lympne	V	Richborough	Tue 8th Nov	Rnk 1
Leeds	V	Allington	Tue 8th Nov	Rnk 2
Sandgate	V	Scotney	Tue 15th Nov	Rnk 1
	V	·		

Results up to Tuesday 6th December 2016